D A T A  S H E E T
M9260A PXIe
Audio Analyzer Module
Page 2Find us at www.keysight.com
What is an Audio Analyzer?
An audio analyzer is a test and measurement instrument that is used to quantify the audio quality
of electronic and electro-acoustical devices, including but not limited to the following:
–– Radio

please contact your local Keysight office. The complete list is available at:
Ordering Information
Product model Description
M9260A-STD PXIe audio analyzer, 2 channels
M9260A-UDF PXIe audio analyzer for US Defense Force, 2 channels
Optional accessories Description
U8903A-101 Male BNC to male BNC cable, 1.2 m, jade gray
U8903A-102 Male BNC to male RCA cable, 2 m, black
U8903A-109 BNC accessory kit
M9260A-101 Trigger cable, 1 m SMB female to BNC male, 50 Ω
M9260A-102 Trigger cable, 1 m SMB female to BNC female, 50 Ω
Service Description
M9260A-1A7 Calibration + Uncertainties + Guardbanding (not accredited)
M9260A-A6J ANSI Z540-1-1994 calibration
Related Products
Product model Description
BG1000A Audio measurement library
U8903B Performance audio analyzer, 2 channels